
Nawsko Racing Proofing for January 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 20:30 Kempton Ocean Ridge 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -97.42

Single 31st 20:30 Kempton Red Dwarf 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -96.42

Single 31st 20:00 Kempton Soham Ranger 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -95.42

Single 31st 20:00 Kempton Pop Noodle 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -94.42

Single 31st 19:30 Kempton Orange N Blue 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -93.42

Single 31st 18:00 Kempton Sugar Hill 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -91.42

Single 31st 18:00 Kempton King's
Conquest

34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -90.42

Single 31st 17:30 Kempton Beltane 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -89.42

Single 31st 17:00 Kempton Star Of Sussex 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -88.42

Single 30th 20:30
Southwell

Calshot Spit 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -87.42

Single 30th 20:30
Southwell

Scarborough
Castle

10.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -86.42

Single 30th 19:00
Southwell

Love Yours 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -85.42

Single 30th 18:00
Southwell

Trulie Good 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -84.42

Single 29th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Banana 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -83.42

Single 29th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Higher Law 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -82.42

Single 29th 20:00
Wolverhampto
n

Dyed In The
Wool

8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -81.42

Double 27th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -80.42

18:15
Newcastle

Native King 5.50 9

17:45
Newcastle

Mereside
Madness

3.00 1

Each Way 27th 17:45
Newcastle

Inns Of York 67.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -79.42

Double 26th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -77.42

20:15
Wolverhampto
n

Mirabello Bay 12.00 4

14:37 Lingfield Warming 2.00 3

Each Way 26th 19:15
Wolverhampto
n

Above The
Line

51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -75.42

Single 26th 17:15
Wolverhampto
n

Dakota Power 4.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -74.42

Single 26th 17:15
Wolverhampto
n

Pembrokeshire 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -72.42

Each Way 26th 16:20 Lingfield Naadyaa 26.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -71.42

Single 25th 15:20
Southwell

Locked N'
Loaded

3.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -69.42

Single 25th 14:45
Southwell

Dercol 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -68.42

Single 25th 14:45
Southwell

Candy Warhol 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -67.42

Single 25th 14:10
Southwell

Ashmore 4.33 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -66.42

Single 25th 13:35
Southwell

Duisker 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -65.42
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 24th 13:10 Lingfield Twilight Fun 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -64.42

Single 23rd 19:00
Southwell

She's
Centimental

9.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -63.42

Single 23rd 18:30
Southwell

Golden
Passport

13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -62.42

Single 22nd 15:35 Kempton Enpassant 3.75 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -61.42

Single 22nd 16:25
Newcastle

Kananga 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -59.42

Single 22nd 16:25
Newcastle

Desert Boots 19.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -58.42

Single 22nd 13:00 Kempton Lord Danielson 5.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -57.42

Single 22nd 13:00 Kempton Fiddler's Elbow 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -55.42

Each Way 20th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Anticipating 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -53.42

Single 20th 15:10 Lingfield Eleanor Cross 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -52.42

Single 20th 15:10 Lingfield Queen Regent 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -51.42

Single 19th 16:15
Newcastle

Alexander
James

12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -50.42

Single 19th 16:15
Newcastle

Shaw Park 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -49.42

Single 19th 15:25
Wolverhampto
n

Noble
Sovereign

6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -48.42

Single 18th 20:30
Southwell

Warming 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -47.42

Single 18th 20:00
Southwell

Rogue De
Vega

34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -46.42

Single 18th 19:30
Southwell

Trulie Good 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -45.42

Single 18th 19:00
Southwell

Higher Law 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -44.42

Single 18th 19:00
Southwell

Miss
Calculation

13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -43.42

Single 18th 16:15
Chelmsford
City

Tables Turned 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -42.42

Single 18th 16:15
Chelmsford
City

Mirabello Bay 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -41.42

Single 18th 15:05
Chelmsford
City

To The Bar 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -40.42

Single 17th 19:00 Kempton Havana Smoke 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -39.42

Single 17th 19:00 Kempton Havanarama 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -37.42

Single 17th 13:45
Newcastle

Top Gun Tina 3.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -43.42

Single 16th 19:00
Newcastle

Zu Run 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -42.42

Single 16th 17:30
Newcastle

Pretence 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -41.42

Single 16th 17:30
Newcastle

Princess Alice 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -40.42

Each Way 16th 15:55
Newcastle

Art Of
Romance

29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -38.42

Single 16th 13:25
Wolverhampto
n

Dercol 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -37.42

Single 15th 19:30
Wolverhampto
n

Banana 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -36.42

Single 15th 19:30
Wolverhampto
n

Mc's Wag 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -35.42

Single 15th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Balmy Breese 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -34.42

Single 14th 14:00 Lingfield Falmouth Boy 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -33.42

Single 14th 14:00 Lingfield Impelling 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -32.42



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 20:30

Wolverhampto
n

Optik 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -31.42

Single 13th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Banana 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -34.92

Single 13th 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Alfanatical 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -33.92

Single 13th 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Showmeagoodt
ime

12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -32.92

Single 13th 16:30
Wolverhampto
n

Golden
Passport

7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -31.92

Single 13th 17:45
Chelmsford
City

New Hope
Bullet

17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -30.92

Single 12th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Pembrokeshire 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -29.92

Single 12th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Surprise
Picture

10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -28.92

Single 12th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Ravensbourne 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -27.92

Single 12th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n

Dazy Mazy 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -26.92

Double 11th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -25.92

20:00
Chelmsford
City

Remarkable
Force

7.00 7

19:30
Chelmsford
City

Calcutta Dream 3.50 1

Single 11th 20:30
Chelmsford
City

Brother Dave 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24.92

Single 11th 20:30
Chelmsford
City

Wee Geordie 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -23.92

Single 11th 18:00
Chelmsford
City

Atwixaday 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -21.92

Single 11th 18:00
Chelmsford
City

Taxiing 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.92

Single 11th 14:40
Southwell

Jeans Maite 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.92

Single 11th 13:30
Southwell

King Of York 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.92

Single 11th 13:30
Southwell

Shaw Park 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.92

Single 11th 12:55
Southwell

Khamsin 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.92

Single 11th 11:50
Southwell

Nevzilla 4.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -15.92

Single 11th 11:50
Southwell

Alfanatical 13.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -13.92

Lucky 15 10th 5.00 Loss -3.92 -12.92

20:00 Kempton Lartigue 3.00 3

19:30 Kempton Birthday Angel 3.50 2

19:00 Kempton Wait And Hope 3.25 1

17:00 Kempton Time Patrol 3.25 2

Single 10th 17:30 Kempton Hawajes 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -9

Single 10th 17:30 Kempton Ballybaymoons
hiner

5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -8

Double 9th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -12.5



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

20:30
Southwell

Resilience 2.25 3

20:00
Southwell

Gypsy Whisper 4.00

Single 9th 18:00
Southwell

Gordon Grey 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.5

Single 9th 18:00
Southwell

Orange N Blue 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.5

Single 8th 17:30
Newcastle

Love Yours 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.5

Single 8th 17:30
Newcastle

Havana Smoke 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.5

Single 8th 15:55
Newcastle

Beylerbeyi 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.5

Single 8th 15:55
Newcastle

Fitz Perfectly 7.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -5.5

Single 8th 15:20
Newcastle

Bristol Hill 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4.5

Single 8th 15:20
Newcastle

Carlton 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.5

Single 7th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Miss
Calculation

8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.5

Single 7th 20:30
Wolverhampto
n

Higher Law 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.5

Single 7th 18:00
Wolverhampto
n

Simiyann 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.5

Single 7th 18:00
Wolverhampto
n

Thirtyfourstitch
es

6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.5

Single 7th 17:00
Wolverhampto
n

Charlie's
Choice

4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 1.5

Double 6th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -1.5

20:15 Kempton Fiddlers Green 4.50 6

17:45 Kempton Fire Demon 2.37 1

Single 6th 20:15 Kempton Optik 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.5

Single 6th 18:30
Southwell

Kitaab 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1.5

Single 6th 18:00
Southwell

Violeta 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 2.5

Single 6th 18:00
Southwell

Top Of The
Class

11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.5

Single 6th 17:00
Southwell

Top Button 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.5

Single 5th 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Looklikewemad
eit

34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 5.5

Single 5th 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Vienna Girl 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.5

Single 5th 18:00
Wolverhampto
n

Great Max 9.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.5

Single 5th 18:00
Wolverhampto
n

Afterwards 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.5

Single 5th 15:32
Southwell

Gordon Grey 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 9.5

Single 5th 11:32
Southwell

Aloula 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 10.5

Single 5th 11:32
Southwell

Solomon 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.5

Single 5th 11:02
Southwell

Stoic Syd 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.5

Single 5th 11:02
Southwell

Liv Lucky 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.5



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Double 4th 1.00 Loss -1.00 14.5

18:10
Newcastle

Warming 6.50 3

14:15 Lingfield Dalrymple 6.00 9

Each Way 4th 19:40
Newcastle

Drakeholes 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 15.5

Single 4th 18:40
Newcastle

True Nation 8.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 16.5

Single 4th 18:10
Newcastle

Alibi Warning 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.5

Each Way 4th 15:15 Lingfield Star For A Day 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.5

Single 4th 12:45 Lingfield Novation 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 19.5

Single 4th 12:45 Lingfield Enpassant 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.5

Single 4th 11:45 Lingfield Balmy Breese 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.5

Single 3rd 20:30 Kempton Mamalouka 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 22.5

Single 2nd 19:30
Wolverhampto
n

Zola Power 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 14.5

Single 2nd 17:30
Wolverhampto
n

Rubellite 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 6.5

Single 2nd 17:30
Wolverhampto
n

Marisitta 3.75 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.5

Single 2nd 17:00
Wolverhampto
n

Duisker 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.5

Single 2nd 17:00
Wolverhampto
n

Reformed
Character

6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 1.5

Single 1st 17:15
Newcastle

Way To Dubai 15.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 2.5

Single 1st 17:15
Newcastle

Gisburn 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3.5

Single 1st 14:35
Newcastle

Open Choice 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4.5

Single 1st 14:35
Newcastle

Flindrikin 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 5.5

Unless specified elsewhere:

Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
All place bets use industry standard place conditions
Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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